Arthy. Docket No. DEE-PT286	Fxoress Mail No. EV 749500200 US U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COM	MERC
Form PTQ-1595 (Rev. 08/05) CMB No. (exp. 6/30/2008)	United States Patent and Tradema	
F ####################################	T	
	28316	
	ise record the attached documents or the new address(es) below	ow.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	PT 63
LI, CHIH-CHANG	Name: DELTA ELECTRONICS, INC.	00.5
LEE, LEI-MING	Internal Address:	- 2 2
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X N		12975
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 31-1 SHIEN PAN ROAD,	-
Execution Date(s) 04/01/2006	KUEI SAN INDUSTRIAL ZONE	
	City:	
Joint Research Agreement	State:	
Government Interest Assignment	Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C. Zip: 333	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License		
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes	× N
006 SDIRETA1 00000039 11409763 021 (40.00 0P) Additional numbers a	attached? Yes XNo	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Name: STEPHEN B. SCHOTT	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address: Volpe and Koenig, P.C.	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
UNITED PLAZA, SUITE 1600	Authorized to be charged to deposit accoun	t
Street Address: 30 SOUTH 17TH STREET	X Enclosed	
	None required (government interest not affective	ng title
City: PHILADELPHIA	8. Payment Information	
State: PENNSYLVANIA Zip: 19103	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1163	,,,
Phone Number: 215-568-6400	Expiration Date 8/2009	
Fax Number: 215-568-6499	b. Deposit Account Number 22-0493	
	b. Deposit Account Number	
	Authorized User Name STEPHEN B. SCI	HOT
Email Address: mail@volpe-koenig.com 9. Signature:		HOTT
Email Address: mail@volpe-koenig.com		НОТ
Email Address: mail@volpe-koenig.com 9. Signature:	Authorized User Name STEPHEN B. SCI	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 017809 FRAME: 0035

ASSIGNMENT

acknowledged, the undersigned,	consideration, the receipt of which is hereby
(1) Chih-Chang Li; Lei-Ming Li	
(3) 31-1 Shien Pan Road, Kuei San Industrial (hereinafter called "ASSIGNEE") the entire	having a place of business at
which application was:	17 1N 700 6
(a) executed by the undersigned on (5a)	April 1 ^N , 2006
(b) filed on (5b)	<u> </u>
and assigned Serial No.	
including any and all United States letters Pate and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues	ents which may be granted on said application, substitutes, renewals or continuations of said enefits under all international conventions for cations for said improvements.
	at the Commissioner of Patents issue any and said Assignee, its assigns or its successors in
but at the expense of said Assignee, the under substitute, renewal, and reissue patent applic	greed that, when requested, without charge to resigned will execute all divisional, continuing, cations; execute all rightful other papers; and Assignee shall consider desirable for aiding in provided herein.
DATE:	INVENTOR(S)
April 1 st , 2006	Chih - Chang Li Chih-Chang Li
April 1 st , 2006	Chih - Chang Li Lei Ming Sel Lei-Ming Lee
WITNESSES:	

PATENT REEL: 017809 FRAME: 0036

RECORDED: 04/24/2006